., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Marc Adrian Binsted

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode KT17 1QS

Date of birth
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ATTWOOD AND BINSTED LIMITED
KINO FUSE LIMITED
SUPERCOLOR LIMITED

KINO SCG LIMITED

FOOD TRADE REVIEW LTD
KOHITILTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JAMNSPOON LTD

ATTWOOD AND BINSTED WORKS
LTD

MESSAGEDRIVE LIMITED
MDEBIT LIMITED

PARTEXT LIMITED

BEEP LIMITED

IMAGIX LIMITED

IMAGIX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1970

Marc Adrian Binsted

Number

00052111
13461605
13310422
11275067
07817836
07777730

Number
08568601
07926535

04533874
04485523
04376973
04376971
02500424

02500424

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900838623
900838623
2 Chatsfield
Ewell
Epsom
Surrey
United Kingdom
App. Date Res. Date Position
31/03/2023 28/06/2012 Director
17/06/2021 Director
03/04/2021 Director
26/03/2018 Director
14/04/2012 07/04/2012 Director
31/03/2012 01/03/2012 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
27/06/2013 19/06/2013 Director
14/04/2012 07/04/2012 Director
12/09/2002 22/09/2011 Director
14/07/2002 Director
19/02/2002 Director
19/02/2002 Director
08/05/1991 05/05/1998 Company
Secretary
15/05/1990 Director



